

## Daytona Beach Christian Academy

1850 S. Clyde Morris Blvd.

Daytona Beach, FL 32119

PH: (386) 760-4808 FX: (386) 304-7031

E:Mail: info@dbcaeagles.com

Www.dbcaeaglescom

## Tuition Schedule 2023—2024

ANNUAL TUITION K5—12th Grade	<u>Tuition</u> \$7,500	Aug 1 \$7,12	Aug-Jan \$3,656
Exceptional Learners K—5th —Full Time Sensory Class-Part-Time Classroom Accommodations and In-Class Tutoring	\$9,650 \$1,375 Scholarship Dependent	1 pmt—5% Disc	2 pmts—2.5% Disc
REGISTRATION FEE—Non-Refundable Per Student 3rd Student and up			\$100.00 \$ 50.00
MATERIAL & TECH FEE—Non-Refundable Per Student-Due by July 31, 2023 On or After August 1, 2023			\$375.00 \$475.00
MATRICULATION FEE—Non-Refundable Will be assessed to all FES-UA (formerly McKay, Gardiner, or PLSA) Accounts.			\$ 500.00
New Student Testing Fee 1st—8th Grade Advanced Evaluation Fee One or both tests administered if required			\$25.00 \$75.00
Morning & AfterCare Regis.	\$15.00 Due Aug 1—per child		
Morning (7:00am—8:00 am)	\$3.00 Daily—per child \$15.00 Weekly—per child		
Afternoon (3:15-4:00pm) Afternoon (3:15-6:00pm)	\$6.00 Daily— per child \$30.00 Weekly—per child \$10.00 Daily—per child \$50.00 Weekly—per child		
230.00 Weekly—per ciliu			











Gardiner Scholarship (formerly known as PLSA scholarship)

All Gardiner Scholarships will be assessed tutoring fees according to the need level indicated per their scholarship award—up to the full amount of award. This amount will include classroom accommodations.

Late fee (if tuition is paid after the 5th of the month) NSF fee (per any check-only 1 NSF check per year allowed)	\$30.00 \$25.00
Early Withdrawal Fee: Parent Paid only when the student transfers before the end of the	\$100.00
school year. Student records cannot be transferred until this fee is paid in full.	